Statement strongly agree  disagree strongly don’t

agree disagree know

My child is happy at school 69% 27% 4%
My child feels safe in school 85% 15%
My child knows who to speak to if they are 69% 27% 1%

upset or unhappy at school

Behaviour is consistently well-managed by 73% 27%
staff
The school has a positive, respectful culture 85% 15%

in which my child is well cared for

Teachers help my child when they have 81% 12% 8%
misunderstood learning

The school teaches my child to have an 81% 16% 4%
interest in, and respect for, different
people’s faiths, feelings and values

My child is making good progress at school 73% 24% 4%

The school’s ethos enables good learning 81% 20%
and progress

My opinions are taken seriously by my 81% 16% 4%
child’s teachers

| learn valuable information about my child 81% 21%
and their progress at parents’ evening

Percentages may not add exactly to 100% due to rounding.

One response equals 4%.



